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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marek FLAK Koło PZW nr 43 Pyskowice 6 3 740 - 1

2 Aleksandra FRANKE Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 8 3 725 - 2

3 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 5 3 435 - 3

4 Wiktor DZIENNIAK Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż 3 3 275 - 4

5 Jakub CHRZĄSTEK Koło PZW nr 57 Szczakowa Miasto 2 3 175 - 5

6 Grzegorz FRANK Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk 11 2 300 - 6

7 Kamil MALOG Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 1 2 275 - 7

8 Wiktoria SMOCZYŃSKA Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice 9 1 920 - 8

9 Mateusz OTREMBA Koło PZW nr 23 Bogucice 10 1 445 - 9

10 Marcel TWARDOCH Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź 12 1 430 - 10

11 Piotr MAJCHUR Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice 13 1 020 - 11

12 Agata BANASZ Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 7 995 - 12

13 Łukasz KRZYKAWSKI Koło PZW nr 63 Wojkowice 4 895 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

13.04.2019, 13:35

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

I Okręgowe Zawody Spławikowe U15

Dolina Trzech Stawów, Katowice, 13 kwiecień 2019 r.

Kadeci U15
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Jakub TERESZKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż 1 3 175 - 1

2 Bartosz PAŁAC Koło PZW nr 33 Libiąż 10 2 855 - 2

3 Wojciech RUDZKI Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź 8 1 670 - 3

4 Fabian TELĘGA Koło PZW nr 5 Andaluzja 12 1 225 - 4

5 Wojciech NALEPKA Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 3 1 175 - 5

6 Laura KISIELEWICZ Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 9 905 - 6

7 Michał WOJTYNA Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 13 885 - 7

8 Paweł DĄBROWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 Bogucice 5 795 - 8

9 Dominik BOROWSKI Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice 6 770 - 9

10 Karolina MARSZAŁEK Koło PZW nr 3 Bytom 2 560 - 10

11 Justyna KULIGOWSKA Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy 4 450 - 11

12 Adam WĘGRZYNOWICZ Koło PZW nr 58 Szczakowa Kolejarz 7 310 - 12

13 Dominik ORZECH Koło PZW nr 3 Bytom 11 305 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

13.04.2019, 13:35

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

I Okręgowe Zawody Spławikowe U15

Dolina Trzech Stawów, Katowice, 13 kwiecień 2019 r.

Sektor B
Kadeci U15
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
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Stano
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Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr PPARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów 10 2 440 - 1

2 Wiktor POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy 4 2 240 - 2

3 Bartosz MIREK Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba 3 2 175 - 3

4 Dawid HERDA Koło PZW nr 63 Wojkowice 9 2 125 - 4

5 Dawid ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 8 1 045 - 5

6 Mikołaj ZEMELKA Koło PZW nr 41 Relaks 1 960 - 6

7 Marcin FRANK Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk 13 910 - 7

8 Szymon POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy 2 865 - 8

9 Klaudia ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie 5 615 - 9

10 Kacper WALENDZIK Koło PZW nr 106 Dąbrowa Narodowa 12 585 - 10

11 Natan BABCZYK Koło PZW nr 3 Bytom 11 530 - 11

12 Mikołaj SKUCZEŃ Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk 7 300 - 12

13 Jakub MURA Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia 6 20 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

13.04.2019, 13:36

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny

I Okręgowe Zawody Spławikowe U15

Dolina Trzech Stawów, Katowice, 13 kwiecień 2019 r.

Sektor C
Kadeci U15
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Marek FLAK Koło PZW nr 43 Pyskowice A-6 3 740 0 1

2 Jakub TERESZKOWSKI Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż B-1 3 175 0 1

3 Piotr PPARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów C-10 2 440 0 1

4 Aleksandra FRANKE Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie A-8 3 725 0 2

5 Bartosz PAŁAC Koło PZW nr 33 Libiąż B-10 2 855 0 2

6 Wiktor POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy C-4 2 240 0 2

7 Mateusz PARZYBUT Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów A-5 3 435 0 3

8 Bartosz MIREK Koło PZW nr 92 Halemba C-3 2 175 0 3

9 Wojciech RUDZKI Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź B-8 1 670 0 3

10 Wiktor DZIENNIAK Koło PZW nr 85 KWK Paryż A-3 3 275 0 4

11 Dawid HERDA Koło PZW nr 63 Wojkowice C-9 2 125 0 4

12 Fabian TELĘGA Koło PZW nr 5 Andaluzja B-12 1 225 0 4

13 Jakub CHRZĄSTEK Koło PZW nr 57 Szczakowa Miasto A-2 3 175 0 5

14 Wojciech NALEPKA Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia B-3 1 175 0 5

15 Dawid ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie C-8 1 045 0 5

16 Grzegorz FRANK Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk A-11 2 300 0 6

17 Mikołaj ZEMELKA Koło PZW nr 41 Relaks C-1 960 0 6

18 Laura KISIELEWICZ Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia B-9 905 0 6

19 Kamil MALOG Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie A-1 2 275 0 7

20 Marcin FRANK Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk C-13 910 0 7

21 Michał WOJTYNA Koło PZW nr 28 Knurów B-13 885 0 7

22 Wiktoria SMOCZYŃSKA Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice A-9 1 920 0 8

23 Szymon POLECHOŃSKI Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy C-2 865 0 8

24 Paweł DĄBROWSKI Koło PZW nr 23 Bogucice B-5 795 0 8

25 Mateusz OTREMBA Koło PZW nr 23 Bogucice A-10 1 445 0 9

26 Dominik BOROWSKI Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice B-6 770 0 9

27 Klaudia ŚWIERC Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie C-5 615 0 9

I Okręgowe Zawody Spławikowe U15

Dolina Trzech Stawów, Katowice, 13 kwiecień 2019 r.

Kadeci U15
INDYWIDUALNIE
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I Okręgowe Zawody Spławikowe U15

Dolina Trzech Stawów, Katowice, 13 kwiecień 2019 r.

Kadeci U15
INDYWIDUALNIE

28 Marcel TWARDOCH Koło PZW nr 6 Czeladź A-12 1 430 0 10

29 Kacper WALENDZIK Koło PZW nr 106 Dąbrowa Narodowa C-12 585 0 10

30 Karolina MARSZAŁEK Koło PZW nr 3 Bytom B-2 560 0 10

31 Piotr MAJCHUR Koło PZW nr 37 Mysłowice A-13 1 020 0 11

32 Natan BABCZYK Koło PZW nr 3 Bytom C-11 530 0 11

33 Justyna KULIGOWSKA Koło PZW nr 34 Łazy B-4 450 0 11

34 Agata BANASZ Koło PZW nr 108 Miasteczko Śląskie A-7 995 0 12

35 Adam WĘGRZYNOWICZ Koło PZW nr 58 Szczakowa Kolejarz B-7 310 0 12

36 Mikołaj SKUCZEŃ Koło PZW nr 86 KWK Śląsk C-7 300 0 12

37 Łukasz KRZYKAWSKI Koło PZW nr 63 Wojkowice A-4 895 0 13

38 Dominik ORZECH Koło PZW nr 3 Bytom B-11 305 0 13

39 Jakub MURA Koło PZW nr 124 Borynia C-6 20 0 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Aleksandra Kurzepa

13.04.2019, 13:36

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny
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